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Name
Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Web Thickness, tw
Flange Thickness, tf

Area, A
Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

Дк40К10
4.75
484
374
39
63

61501
551317400

2265379500
187.0
242.0

71526179.3977304
94.68
191.92

2948221.39
2948221.39
9361072.314
9361072.314
4552367.096
11241528.03

kN/m
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm²
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mm⁴
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